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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Drawstring Non Woven Tote Bags

Product #
Material & Description

Imprint Method
Additional Options

Prices Include

Color

TT984-DST-NEW

¢ Our Drawstring Non-Woven are of great use for keeping and carrying pens,
notepads, phones, wallets, watches, and other necessary accessories
altogether. They could be ideal when you are on picnics, casual walks, going
out for sports, and commuting. We have different colors available for these bags
which contain the pull string cord that allows safety closure and balance for
carrying between shoulders. For open compartment inside, they can carry large
loads with greater ease. For their lightweight, these bags are easy to carry and
provide great relief with less pressure on your back. The large imprint area
allows space for your intended advertisement too! The fabrics of the bags are
water-resistant and can act as substitute of conventional backpacks.
Material -water-resistant non-woven polypropylene
Size -14.5"(W) x 17.5"(H) approx

e Maximum Imprint Area -8"W x 8"H

¢ Imprint Method -Silk Screen
Screen Printed
Reverse side imprint :$80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge
Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge
Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Light Blue, Black, White, Orange,Navy Blue, Red, Royal Blue, Tan,Kelly Green, Purple,
Pink, Yellow ,Forest Green, Green

Add printing plate fee $100 (P)

*(ALL UNIT COST ON P)



Qty 1000
Price $1.80

Production Time Charges

Qty
1000-2499
2500-4999
5000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
1000-2499
2500-4999
5000+

2500
$1.60

10 Days
Free
Free
Free

4 Days
$200
$325
$690

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

5000
$1.54

8 Days
$650

$1150
$1850

2 Days
$400
$750
$1380
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