



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Drawstring Non Woven Tote Bags



Product #	TT984-DST-NEW
Material & Description	<ul style="list-style-type: none">Our Drawstring Non-Woven are of great use for keeping and carrying pens, notepads, phones, wallets, watches, and other necessary accessories altogether. They could be ideal when you are on picnics, casual walks, going out for sports, and commuting. We have different colors available for these bags which contain the pull string cord that allows safety closure and balance for carrying between shoulders. For open compartment inside, they can carry large loads with greater ease. For their lightweight, these bags are easy to carry and provide great relief with less pressure on your back. The large imprint area allows space for your intended advertisement too! The fabrics of the bags are water-resistant and can act as substitute of conventional backpacks.Material -water-resistant non-woven polypropyleneSize -14.5"(W) x 17.5"(H) approxMaximum Imprint Area -8"W x 8"HImprint Method -Silk Screen
Imprint Method	Screen Printed
Additional Options	Reverse side imprint :\$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required)
Prices Include	FREE Set-up Includes one side one color imprint
Color	Light Blue, Black, White, Orange, Navy Blue, Red, Royal Blue, Tan, Kelly Green, Purple, Pink, Yellow, Forest Green, Green

Add printing plate fee \$100 (P)

****(ALL UNIT COST ON P)**

Qty	1000	2500	5000
Price	\$1.80	\$1.60	\$1.54

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	8 Days
1000-2499	Free	\$650
2500-4999	Free	\$1150
5000+	Free	\$1850

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
1000-2499	\$200	\$400
2500-4999	\$325	\$750
5000+	\$690	\$1380

**All shipping and production charges are on NET